
Selettiva Nord Rd 1 Debuttanti - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. - Husqvarna 11:56.487
Tempo Gara

1 1:30.533 09:58:57.263

2 1:28.528 10:00:25.791

3 1:29.669 10:01:55.460

4 1:30.098 10:03:25.558

5 1:28.762 10:04:54.320

6 1:29.112 10:06:23.432

7 1:28.491 10:07:51.923

8 1:31.294 10:09:23.217

 Po. 2 - # 4 PONTEVIA R. - Husqvarna + 1:03.288
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.117 09:59:08.847

2 1:38.147 10:00:46.994

3 1:35.997 10:02:22.991

4 1:37.937 10:04:00.928

5 1:35.562 10:05:36.490

6 1:35.646 10:07:12.136

7 1:36.638 10:08:48.774

8 1:37.731 10:10:26.505

 Po. 3 - # 8 MARCHI M. - KTM + 2:18.491
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.177 09:59:07.907

2 1:38.375 10:00:46.282

3 1:35.754 10:02:22.036

4 1:38.534 10:04:00.570

5 1:37.301 10:05:37.871

6 1:37.357 10:07:15.228

7 1:38.727 10:08:53.955

8 2:47.753 10:11:41.708

 Po. 4 - # 84 TOCCHIO M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.900 09:59:09.630

2 1:43.608 10:00:53.238

3 1:44.563 10:02:37.801

4 1:44.861 10:04:22.662

5 1:43.687 10:06:06.349

6 1:44.454 10:07:50.803

7 1:46.685 10:09:37.488

Fastest lap: 1:28.491 
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